

Landscape Design Assistance **Program Application**

Program Checklist <i>Please read each of the following statements and initial the box indicating you have read the statement.</i>					
	I have read the Landscape De	sign Assistance P	Program Terms and	Conditions.	
	I understand that I must be a participant in the DWD Lawn to Garden Rebate Program to be eligible for the Landscape Design Assistance Rebate.				
	I understand that I must pay the \$200 fee when I receive the two-hour professional landscape design assistance, an that I will be reimbursed by DWD the \$200 fee when I complete my lawn to garden conversion project.				
	I understand that I must submit this application and receipt from the designer to DWD to receive the Rebate.				
-	to Proceed follow the steps below to partic	cipate in the Land	dscape Design Assis	stance Program.	
1.	 Review the list of DWD Landscape Designers and choose one that meets your needs. The list is available at www.diablowater.org/your-water/conservation/lawntogarden/lawntogardenresources/. Please Note: One Landscape Design rebate per customer per site. 				
2.	2. Schedule your two-hour landscape design consultation.				
3.	3. Pay the Landscape Designer the \$200 fee and get a receipt for the fee.				
4.	 Complete this application and send with your receipt to: Diablo Water District, Attn: Lawn to Garden, P.O. Box 127, Oakley, CA 94561. 				
 DWD will reimburse the landscape design fee when you complete your lawn to garden conversion. DWD will not reimburse the fee (\$200) if you do not complete your lawn to garden conversion. Questions? Please visit www.diablowater.org/your-water/conservation/lawntogarden or call 925-625-6587. 					
Applicant Information					
Applicant's First Name:		Last Name	Last Name:		
Installation Address:			Designer N	Designer Name:	
City:		State:	Zip:	Telephone:	

Water Bill Account Number:

Rebate Agreement - Release of Liability

DWD may deny any application that does not meet all of the Program requirements, which can be obtained by reading the Program Terms and Conditions. DWD reserves the right to alter or end the Program at any time. DWD does not warrant or guarantee lower water bills as a result of participating in the Program. DWD is not responsible for any damage that may occur to participants' property as a result of this Program. The undersigned agrees to hold harmless DWD, its directors, officers, and employees from and against all loss, damage, expense and liability resulting from or otherwise relating to the services provided by the landscape designer. By signing this form, I agree that I have read, understand, and agree to the Program Terms and Conditions.

E-mail: